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Anlage
Schillerstr., 73072 Donzdorf

Sportwart/in
Kranz, Uli
T 01729254705 uli.kranz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Bihler, Daniel
T +491629858365 dbuehleraw@web.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1
MF: Elke Ludwig; T 07162/203584

elke.ludwig@pks-landesberufsschule.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ludwig, Elke
Geiger, Elke
Barth, Monika
Geiger, Birgit
Frank, Claudia
Rapp, Sabine
Nellmann, Beate
Hummel, Susanne
Blessing, Anke

10 Grill, Nicolette
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Merten, Daniela
E2 Stumpp, Martina
E3 Rieder, Alexandra
E4 Laur, Sylvia

E5 Pock, Dany

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26750326
27150175
26850272
27050215
26953444
26750316
26450416
27352984
27353277
26653933

26953840
26453310
27354093
27085447
27454373

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK9,0

LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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